
Show #910756 (LNPP; LNPT; LNPR; LNPW): Hamilton Sept. - Versatility (09/12/2020)

5000. SHTX LNPAA: Ltd Non Pro All Around - Shown: 20

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 204 Gunnataxya Deb McCandless Deb & Harry McCandles71.00

2 85 Balanced Catalyst Jonathan Yarbrough Jonathan Yarbrough69.00

3 132 Im No Wimp Sam Reding Sam Reding67.00

4 181 Boots Be Tuff Larry Walker Larry And Be-Ann Walker66.00

5 335 Dulces Seven L Jayne E Iffla Jayne E Iffla65.50

6 169 Do Berry Kathleen M Grayson Kathleen M Grayson63.00

7 340 Hondo Playinstylish Jimmy Lee Vick Prairie Point Ranch62.00

8 7 Lucky Blue Paloma Michelle Reding Michelle D Reding60.00

9 253 Magnum Hot Rod Joni Watkins Joni Watkins59.00

10 180 Kings Melody Roy Fischer Double F Ranch58.00

11 275 Cat Mania Emily Dawn Hamilton Emily Hamilton55.00

12 211 Mr Kings Fault Robert D Muir Robert Muir51.00

13 182 SparksGenuineArticle Leslie D Thompson Leslie D Thompson51.00

14 278 She Lights My Fire Billy S Drennan Gwen Drennan & Kerry 49.00

15 384 Cutters Toy Gun Jennifer L Cooper Jennifer Cooper45.00

16 179 CR Typically Tuff Sherri Fischer Double F Ranch43.00

17 157 Smooth And Easy Lady Daniel Dalager Daniel Dalager41.00

18 444 NADA Pepto Taz Laura Musemeche Laura Musemeche Yarbrough40.00

19 268 Hilltop Sun Sarah Boronkay Sarah Boronkay22.00

20 360 MS Nifty Bee Chaser Crouch Chaser Crouch18.00



Show #910756 (Melissa Hargett Dukes): Hamilton Sept. - Versatility (09/12/2020)

50. SHTX LNPP: Ltd Non Pro Pleasure - Shown: 24

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 253 Magnum Hot Rod Joni Watkins 77.50 Joni Watkins24.00

2 335 Dulces Seven L Jayne E Iffla 76.00 Jayne E Iffla23.00

3 204 Gunnataxya Deb McCandless 76.00 Deb & Harry McCandles22.00

4 181 Boots Be Tuff Larry Walker 75.50 Larry And Be-Ann Walker21.00

5 211 Mr Kings Fault Robert D Muir 75.00 Robert Muir20.00

6 169 Do Berry Kathleen M Grayson 74.00 Kathleen M Grayson19.00

7 275 Cat Mania Emily Dawn Hamilton 73.00 Emily Hamilton18.00

8 340 Hondo Playinstylish Jimmy Lee Vick 72.50 Prairie Point Ranch17.00

9 278 She Lights My Fire Billy S Drennan 72.50 Gwen Drennan & Kerry 16.00

10 85 Balanced Catalyst Jonathan Yarbrough 72.50 Jonathan Yarbrough15.00

11 256 Sac River Scooter Christine Wills 72.50 Christine Wills14.00

12 179 CR Typically Tuff Sherri Fischer 72.00 Double F Ranch13.00

13 180 Kings Melody Roy Fischer 72.00 Double F Ranch12.00

14 366 Roo Starlet Teresa Triplitt 71.50 Teresa Triplitt11.00

15 157 Smooth And Easy Lady Daniel Dalager 71.00 Daniel Dalager10.00

16 258 Shinee Boon Christine Wills 70.50 Christine Wills9.00

17 384 Cutters Toy Gun Jennifer L Cooper 70.50 Jennifer Cooper8.00

18 182 SparksGenuineArticle Leslie D Thompson 70.00 Leslie D Thompson7.00

19 397 Lindys Two Timin Magic Liz Endsley 69.50 Liz Endsley6.00

20 132 Im No Wimp Sam Reding 69.00 Sam Reding5.00

21 444 NADA Pepto Taz Laura Musemeche 68.50 Laura Musemeche Yarbrough4.00

22 268 Hilltop Sun Sarah Boronkay 68.00 Sarah Boronkay3.00

OP1 23 7 Lucky Blue Paloma Michelle Reding 63.00 Michelle D Reding2.00

OP2 24 360 MS Nifty Bee Chaser Crouch 60.00 Chaser Crouch1.00



Show #910756 (Frank Craighead): Hamilton Sept. - Versatility (09/12/2020)

54. SHTX LNPR: Ltd Non Pro Reining - Shown: 23

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 275 Cat Mania Emily Dawn Hamilton 72.50 Emily Hamilton23.00

2 204 Gunnataxya Deb McCandless 72.00 Deb & Harry McCandles22.00

3 182 SparksGenuineArticle Leslie D Thompson 71.50 Leslie D Thompson21.00

4 85 Balanced Catalyst Jonathan Yarbrough 71.50 Jonathan Yarbrough20.00

5 180 Kings Melody Roy Fischer 71.00 Double F Ranch19.00

6 132 Im No Wimp Sam Reding 70.50 Sam Reding18.00

7 157 Smooth And Easy Lady Daniel Dalager 70.00 Daniel Dalager17.00

8 340 Hondo Playinstylish Jimmy Lee Vick 70.00 Prairie Point Ranch16.00

9 239 Rey Is Bae Terry Lundberg 70.00 Terry Lundberg15.00

10 335 Dulces Seven L Jayne E Iffla 70.00 Jayne E Iffla14.00

11 253 Magnum Hot Rod Joni Watkins 69.50 Joni Watkins13.00

12 7 Lucky Blue Paloma Michelle Reding 69.00 Michelle D Reding12.00

13 169 Do Berry Kathleen M Grayson 69.00 Kathleen M Grayson11.00

14 444 NADA Pepto Taz Laura Musemeche 68.50 Laura Musemeche Yarbrough10.00

15 211 Mr Kings Fault Robert D Muir 68.00 Robert Muir9.00

16 384 Cutters Toy Gun Jennifer L Cooper 67.50 Jennifer Cooper8.00

17 314 Giv Me Mora Guns Holly Lindberg 66.00 Holly Lindberg7.00

18 179 CR Typically Tuff Sherri Fischer 65.00 Double F Ranch6.00

19 278 She Lights My Fire Billy S Drennan 64.50 Gwen Drennan & Kerry 5.00

OP1 20 181 Boots Be Tuff Larry Walker 71.00 Larry And Be-Ann Walker4.00

OP2 21 256 Sac River Scooter Christine Wills 67.00 Christine Wills3.00

OP2 22 360 MS Nifty Bee Chaser Crouch 61.50 Chaser Crouch2.00

OP2 23 268 Hilltop Sun Sarah Boronkay 61.00 Sarah Boronkay1.00



Show #910756 (Melissa Hargett Dukes): Hamilton Sept. - Versatility (09/12/2020)

52. SHTX LNPT: Ltd Non Pro Trail - Shown: 24

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 353 Rusty Dun It Smart Susan Crews Morris 77.50 Susan Crews Morris24.00

2 7 Lucky Blue Paloma Michelle Reding 74.50 Michelle D Reding23.00

3 187 Tag Got Juiced Kathleen Giesler 73.50 Kate Giesler22.00

4 169 Do Berry Kathleen M Grayson 73.00 Kathleen M Grayson21.00

5 181 Boots Be Tuff Larry Walker 73.00 Larry And Be-Ann Walker20.00

6 132 Im No Wimp Sam Reding 72.00 Sam Reding19.00

7 444 NADA Pepto Taz Laura Musemeche 72.00 Laura Musemeche Yarbrough18.00

8 204 Gunnataxya Deb McCandless 71.00 Deb & Harry McCandles17.00

9 182 SparksGenuineArticle Leslie D Thompson 71.00 Leslie D Thompson16.00

10 179 CR Typically Tuff Sherri Fischer 70.50 Double F Ranch15.00

11 268 Hilltop Sun Sarah Boronkay 68.50 Sarah Boronkay14.00

12 335 Dulces Seven L Jayne E Iffla 68.00 Jayne E Iffla13.00

13 85 Balanced Catalyst Jonathan Yarbrough 68.00 Jonathan Yarbrough12.00

14 340 Hondo Playinstylish Jimmy Lee Vick 67.50 Prairie Point Ranch11.00

15 384 Cutters Toy Gun Jennifer L Cooper 67.00 Jennifer Cooper10.00

16 157 Smooth And Easy Lady Daniel Dalager 67.00 Daniel Dalager9.00

17 253 Magnum Hot Rod Joni Watkins 64.00 Joni Watkins8.00

18 314 Giv Me Mora Guns Holly Lindberg 63.50 Holly Lindberg7.00

19 366 Roo Starlet Teresa Triplitt 63.50 Teresa Triplitt6.00

20 211 Mr Kings Fault Robert D Muir 62.50 Robert Muir5.00

21 278 She Lights My Fire Billy S Drennan 61.00 Gwen Drennan & Kerry 4.00

22 275 Cat Mania Emily Dawn Hamilton 60.50 Emily Hamilton3.00

23 360 MS Nifty Bee Chaser Crouch 56.00 Chaser Crouch2.00

OP1 24 180 Kings Melody Roy Fischer 69.00 Double F Ranch1.00



Show #910756 (Chris Jeter): Hamilton Sept. - Versatility (09/12/2020)

56. SHTX LNPW: Ltd Non Pro Working Cow - Shown: 26

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 180 Kings Melody Roy Fischer 75.50 Double F Ranch26.00

2 132 Im No Wimp Sam Reding 74.00 Sam Reding25.00

3 278 She Lights My Fire Billy S Drennan 73.50 Gwen Drennan & Kerry 24.00

4 7 Lucky Blue Paloma Michelle Reding 73.00 Michelle D Reding23.00

5 85 Balanced Catalyst Jonathan Yarbrough 73.00 Jonathan Yarbrough22.00

6 181 Boots Be Tuff Larry Walker 73.00 Larry And Be-Ann Walker21.00

7 258 Shinee Boon Christine Wills 72.00 Christine Wills20.00

8 384 Cutters Toy Gun Jennifer L Cooper 71.50 Jennifer Cooper19.00

9 340 Hondo Playinstylish Jimmy Lee Vick 71.50 Prairie Point Ranch18.00

10 211 Mr Kings Fault Robert D Muir 71.50 Robert Muir17.00

11T 187 Tag Got Juiced Kathleen Giesler 71.00 Kate Giesler15.50

11T 335 Dulces Seven L Jayne E Iffla 71.00 Jayne E Iffla15.50

13 253 Magnum Hot Rod Joni Watkins 70.50 Joni Watkins14.00

14 360 MS Nifty Bee Chaser Crouch 70.50 Chaser Crouch13.00

15 169 Do Berry Kathleen M Grayson 70.50 Kathleen M Grayson12.00

16 275 Cat Mania Emily Dawn Hamilton 70.00 Emily Hamilton11.00

17 204 Gunnataxya Deb McCandless 68.50 Deb & Harry McCandles10.00

18 179 CR Typically Tuff Sherri Fischer 68.50 Double F Ranch9.00

19 444 NADA Pepto Taz Laura Musemeche 68.00 Laura Musemeche Yarbrough8.00

20 182 SparksGenuineArticle Leslie D Thompson 67.00 Leslie D Thompson7.00

21 239 Rey Is Bae Terry Lundberg 67.00 Terry Lundberg6.00

22 157 Smooth And Easy Lady Daniel Dalager 64.50 Daniel Dalager5.00

23 268 Hilltop Sun Sarah Boronkay 64.00 Sarah Boronkay4.00

24 131 Britches Pleeese Shadee Tye 63.00 Shadee Tye3.00

OP1 25 137 Blonde Cache Nicholas Gregg 62.50 Nicholas Gregg2.00


